Technical Data Sheet
SC/APC Fiber Optic Connector & Cable Assembly 98F02-XX & 98C
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1260 D-84526 Tittmoning Germany
Tel. : +49 8684 18-0
Fax. : +49 8684 18-499
Email : info@rosenberger.de
Web : www.rosenberger.de

Standards
  IEC 61754-4, 60874-14
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
Connector
98F02-41 Ferrule Type: Step, 0.9mm buffer
98F02-42 Ferrule Type: Step,1.6mm/1.8mm/2.0mm simplex
98F02-43 Ferrule Type: Step, 3.0mm simplex
98F02-55 Ferrule Type: Conical, 0.9mm buffer
98F02-56 Ferrule Type: Conical,1.6mm/1.8mm/2.0mm simplex
98F02-57 Ferrule Type: Conical, 3.0mm simplex
Patchcord or Pigtail
98C
X(Cable Type) X(Cable dia.) X(Configuration)
322
X XXXX
S=G652D OFNR  2=Φ 2/Φ 2x2 Zipcord 0=Pigtail M=meter Cable Length
XXX.X meter E=G652D LSZH 3=Φ 3/Φ 3x2 Zipcord 1=Patchcord/Pigtail F=feet
Technical Data Sheet
SC/APC Fiber Optic Connector & Cable Assembly 98F02-XX & 98C
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1260 D-84526 Tittmoning Germany
Tel. : +49 8684 18-0
Fax. : +49 8684 18-499